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Soils data provided by USDA and NRCS.

Archived Soils Ending 11/6/2014

Area Symbol: MI025, Soil Area Version: 13

Cod

Soil
Description

Acres

Non-Irr
Class
Legend

Percent
of field

29B

Hillsdale
sandy loam,
Oto6
percent
slopes

56.47

Water
Table

Soil Drainage

Non-
Irr
Class

Irr
Class

Alfalfa
hay

Cor

Corn
Irrigated

Corn
silage
Irrigated

Corn
silage

Oats | Soybeans

Soybeans
Irrigated

Winter
wheat

35.5%

25A

Kalamazoo
loam, 0 to 2
percent
slopes

36.17

6.5ft.

Well drained

lle

lle

99

165

27

76 32

57

44

22.7%

16C

Oshtemo
sandy loam,
6to 12
percent
slopes

25.09

Well drained

Ils

lls

156

26

80 30

52

40

15.8%

Well drained

llle

llle

90

150

14 24

75 26

50

40

13B

Spinks
loamy sand,
0Oto6
percent
slopes

18.73

11.8%

6.5ft.

Well drained

llls

llls

77

165

13 24

50

31

Houghton
muck,
drained

11.09

7.0%

25C

Kalamazoo
loam, 6 to 12
percent
slopes

4.50

Oft.

Very poorly
drained

INMw

123

19

32

2.8%

16B

Oshtemo
sandy loam,
Oto6
percent
slopes

4.29

6.5ft.

Well drained

lle

lle

145

16 24

71 27

50

36

2.7%

6.5ft.

Well drained

llls

llls

100

165

16 27

80 30

55

45
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12C

Coloma
loamy sand,
6to 12
percent
slopes

1.07

0.7%

14B

Bronson
sandy loam,
Oto6
percent
slopes

0.90

0.6%

21C

Leoni
gravelly
loam, 6 to 12
percent
slopes

0.74

0.5%

\

6.5ft.

Excessively
drained

Vis

15

2.7t

Moderately
well drained

lle

lls

95

155

26

74

27

53

35

v

6.5ft.

Well drained

llle

99

146

24

80

31

50

36

Weighted Average

3.7

71

147.4

17

23.8

62.8

29.6

49.3

37.4

*c: Using Capabilities Class Dominant Condition Aggregation Method

Soils data provided by USDA and NRCS.




